REVELATION -

The War in Heaven

Rev 12:7-12

I.  The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches
II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ

A. The 7-Sealed Scroll

B. The Trumpet Judgments

C. The Heavenly Explanation
1. The Main Characters
a. The Woman -
b. The Dragon -

Antisemitism
1] Attacks on Line of Messiah

c. The Male Child -

2] Attacks on God’s Plan for World History

d. The War in Heaven -
1) The Warriors

2) The Win

3) The Worship

e. The Wrath on Woman
1) The Persecution of Israel

3] Attacks on God’s People Today

4] Attacks on God’s Future Plan

2) The Protection

Ray Mondragon

Israel

Satan

Messiah & God

Angels

1-3
4-18
4-7
8-11

12-14
12-13
12:1-2
12:3-4

12:5-6

12:7-12
12:7

12:8-9

12:10-12

12:13-17
12:13

12:14



