					REVELA R	TION - ev 12:7-12	The War in He Ray Mondragon	<u>aven</u>
I. II.	The	e Tr The	ion of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches ibulation from Jesus Christ e 7-Sealed Scroll e Trumpet Judgments					1-3 4-18 4-7 8-11
	C.	Th 1.		avenly Exp e Main Cha The Woma The Drago	n acters nn -		Israel Satan	12-14 12-13 12:1-2 12:3-4
	Ant		iitism Attacks on Line of Messiah					
			c.	The Male (Child -		Messiah & God	12:5-6
		2]	Attacks on God's Plan for World History					
			d.	The War i 1) The W	n Heaven - /arriors		Angels	12:7-12 12:7
				2) The W	/in			12:8-9
				3) The W	/orship			12:10-12
		3]	e. Att	1) The Po	n on Woman ersecution of <i>I's People To</i>	Israel		12:13-17 12:13

4] Attacks on God's Future Plan

2) The Protection 12:14